
Judge's Signatures

La Classique Gymnix 2016 (Gym B)
Meet Results 24B L9 1998-2001
Mar 4, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/5/2016 11:53 AM

Femmes / 9 / All Ages
Session: 24B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Hu642
Ottawa

8.800 9.250 8.5759.175 35.800
6 2 1 8T 1 

1 

Jade Boulianne664
Jako

8.900 9.400 8.8007.925 35.025
5T 1 13T 4T 2 

2 

Rebecca Squires728
Cygnus

9.575 9.225 8.5757.600 34.975
1 3 15 8T 3 

3 

Hannah Gula754
Oakville

8.700 8.650 8.8008.750 34.900
8 9 4 4T 4 

4 

Charlie Lister577
Oakville

8.925 7.900 9.2008.700 34.725
4 16 5 1 5 

5 

Rebecca St-Jules697
Equilibrix

9.000 8.975 8.7007.925 34.600
3 6 13T 6T 6 

6 

Grace Boxer594
Ottawa

8.050 9.000 8.7508.525 34.325
18 5 6 5T 7 

7 

Julianna Peters652
Pegasus

8.900 7.800 9.0508.300 34.050
5T 17 8T 2 8 

8 

Kristen Zucker562
Burlington

8.550 8.950 8.5007.975 33.975
11 7 12 10 9 

9 

Amanda Keegan692
Pegasus

8.525 8.200 8.2758.875 33.875
12 12 3 14 10 

10 

Kim Lehouiller709
Gymnamic

9.200 8.325 8.7007.450 33.675
2 11 16 6T 11 

11 

Emma Christie725
Ottawa

8.750 8.050 8.3758.325 33.500
7 14 7T 12 12 

12 

Erin McGettigan681
Cygnus

8.600 7.750 7.9508.925 33.225
10T 18 2 16 13 

13 

Melodie Leroux732
Campiagile

7.650 9.075 7.8008.250 32.775
20 4 9 17 14T

14T

Anica Bazinet712
Equilibrix

8.300 8.775 8.5507.150 32.775
16 8 17 9T 14T

14T

Rachel Leduc690
Campiagile

8.350 8.100 8.4257.675 32.550
14 13 14 11 15 

15 

Danielle Wall716
BERMUDES

8.600 6.850 8.6758.300 32.425
10T 21 8T 7 16 

16 

April Demeule683
Panthers

8.625 7.300 8.0258.125 32.075
9 19 11 15 17 

17 

Eloise Campeau680
Wimgym

8.275 8.000 8.3506.800 31.425
17 15 18 13 18 

18 

Megan Sydorenko751
Pulsars

8.450 7.150 8.8506.500 30.950
13 20 19 3 19 

19 

Danielle Saulnier759
Burlington

5.450 8.425 8.5508.325 30.750
21 10 7T 9T 20 

20 

Zantae Dill745
BERMUDES

7.950 5.325 8.7508.175 30.200
19 22 10 5T 21 

21 
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Coralie Plourde648
Campiagile

8.325 4.425 6.4756.225 25.450
15 23 20 18 22 

22 

Sydney Mason760
BERMUDES

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 24* 21* 19* 23*

23*

Sophie Paquin693
Tumblers

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 24* 21* 19* 23*

23*
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